49000277912

(1	Requestor's Name)	
(/	Address)	<u>:_</u>
		!
- O	Address)	<u> </u>
· ·	,	
		1
((City/State/Zip/Phon	e#) :
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	_	 ·
(I	Business Entity Na	me)
		!
	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	





200337840812

12/10/19--01002--019 4415.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
STORE OF SOURCESTATE

PRINT DEC 10 PM 3: 3L

LLC Name+Amend

• COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Beyond W	ax + Co "uc	211
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
	!		
The enclosed Articles of	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Teneka Lock Name of Person Beyond Walk Studio "Lice" Firm/Company (2040 Walk Along Way Address City/Stafe and Zip Code Deyond Walk Along Comail Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) formation concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number check for the following amount: thing Fee Street Address: gistration Section In Registration Section Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Teneka	Lock_	
		Name of Person	
	Bermy	Wax Studio "ILC"	
		Firm/Company	
	(0040 11)	10k Almon 1120.	
		Address Address	
	Crosty	Jen 71 3953/	,
	CLESIA	City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	beyond war	Studio @ gmail. to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Landen	1 ~ ~ 1/	.010 . 200	2027
Name o		at (830) 3917 2 Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
	l		
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
★\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	1		
Mailing Addres	ss:	Street Address:	
			ection
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co	rporations
P.O. Box 632			
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, Fl	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Beyond Wax	, 2 Co '	'LLC'				
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Con (A Florida Limit	npany as it now a ed Liability Comp	ppears on our recor any)	rds.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number <u>L19000 27</u> °		my were filed o	n <u>Nov. 7, 20</u>	19	and ass	igned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited li	ability compar	ıy here:			
Beyond Wax 5	Studio		"LLC"			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Li	ability Company,"	the designation "LL	C" or the abbrevi	ation "L.l	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	TADDRESS)					
					2	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					19 DEC	0 AULS 1.138035
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	BOX)		<u> </u>		0	92 <u>5</u>
	- ;				P	35 C
	1			•		3.5
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office addres	egistered offic s <u>bere</u> :	ce address on o	ur records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of	the Fiew	registered
	i					
Name of New Registered Agent:						 -
New Registered Office Address:						
	1	Ente	r Florida street addre	ess		
			, F	lorida		
		City		Z	ip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Teneka Lock	6040 Walk Along Way	(E/\dd
		Crestview, FL 30536	□Remove
	1		🗆 Change
MCR	Courtney Lock	6040 walk Along way	□∧dd
	·	Crestinew, FL 38536	Dremove
	!		□ Change
AMBR	Coverney Local	6040 Walk Along Way	EXdd
	1	Crestiew, FL 38536	□Remove
	1		□Change
			□Add
	•		□Remove
			Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
	1		□Change
			□Add
	•		□Remove
	,		□Change

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
							
	<u></u>		<u> </u>				
	<u></u>						<u> </u>
			<u>.</u>				
							
			<u> </u>				
						· 	
							 _
	 						
							
					<u>.</u>		
							
						<u> </u>	
Mostive .	data if other than	the date of fi	l linai:		(a-tional)	
<u>lote:</u> If th	date, if other than the date is listed, the date the date inserted in the s effective date on the	is block does n	ot meet the app	dicable statutory i	or more than 90 days	e after filing.) Pursua s, this date will no	ant to 605.0207 of be listed as t
record sp Lis filed.	ecifies a delayed effi	ective date, but	not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a	m. on the earlier o	of: (b) The 90th	day after the
ated	7-4-19		13:0	1			
		Jenel (0-	Tock				
	T	Sigilalture o	i a member or at	thorized representa	tive of a member		